RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

NT Fantasy football

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
29-Feb-2012 10:49 AM Eastern

AFC West Division

TEAM

Any Given Sunday
Little Giants
Sunday Warrior
Team Venture
Cajun Bulldogs

NFC East Division

TEAM

RedFins

Urine Trouble
Millennium Monarchs
Crazy Dutch Bastards
Double Threat

Total Points
TEAM

Any Given Sunday
Little Giants

RedFins

Urine Trouble

Cajun Bulldogs

Team Venture
Sunday Warrior
Crazy Dutch Bastards
Millennium Monarchs
Double Threat
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PTS

3214
3190
3139
3053
3049
3003
2884
2766
2711
2120

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.464
0.393

PCT
0.786
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.071

PF
2556
2663
2270
2329
2363

PF
2615
2609
2217
2225
1629

PA
2388
2173
2137
2333
2578

PA
1945
2514
2548
2436
2424

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 4

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 9
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